BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 12 - MELILLA, SABADO 5 DE JULIO DE 2008 - PAG. 135

N.LF.
003400621W
003400621W
045256732T
045249773X
024895391F
024895391F
024895391F
024895391F
045288440z
045288440z
045285972F
045300284J
045250664G
045287608X
045305035A
X0881043M
X0881043M
X0881043M
X0881043M
045289045K
045283925F
045303455X

045290609K
045292935R
045292935R
045290322X
045290023X
045287684V
045287684V

045285216X
045273441B
045271775R
045277490N
0452713517
045257674E
045226040J
075422798W
B29959590
045280681Y
045280681Y
024901074D
045281529A
045274122W
045274122W
045274122W

NOMBRE
HAMED*MIMUN,MOHAMED
HAMED*MIMUN,MOHAMED
HAMMU*BUTIEB,DRIS
JUAN*MURCIA,MERCEDES
LOPEZ*BENITEZ,MARIAVICTORIA
LOPEZ*BENITEZ,MARIAVICTORIA
LOPEZ*BENITEZ,MARIAVICTORIA
LOPEZ*BENITEZ ,MARIAVICTORIA
MANNAL*MULAY AHMED,LOUKIL
MANNAL*MULAY AHMED,LOUKIL
MANSOR*KADDUR,NAOUAL
MARQUEZ*BERNAL,JORGE JAVIER
MARTIN*LOPEZ,GERMAN
MESAUD*MOHAMED,AHLAILA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MIMOUN*DRIS,RAFIK PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MIMUN*MOHAMED,ELHAMMOUTIMIMOUNT PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MIMUN*MOHAMED,EL HAMMOUTIMIMOUNT PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MIMUN*MOHAMED,EL HAMMOUTIMIMOUNT PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MIMUN*MOHAMED,ELHAMMOUTIMIMOUNT PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED DUDUH*ABDELKADER EL ~ PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*AAKAB,ABDESLAH PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*AHMED,LAYLA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*AL,LAL GUARIACHI PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*AMAR,ABDERRAMAN PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*AMAR,SALAH PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*AMAR,SALAH PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*HAMED,MIMONA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*HAMMU CHARKAOUI, AHMED PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*HAMMU,ABDELKADER PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*HAMMU,ABDELKADER PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*MOHAMED,MOHAND PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAMED*MOHAMEDI,FADMA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAND*AISA,ABDELMALIK PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
MOHAND*GANU,MUSTAFA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PARDO*TOME,MARIA CONCEPCION PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PASCUAL DE LALLANA*ESCRIBANO,JOSE PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PELAEZ*MEDINA,MARIADELCARMEN PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PEREZ*OSORIO,PILAR PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PLAZUELO*CABALLERO,JUANANGEL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PORT NORIL MELILLAS.A PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
REGNERA*HERNANDEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
REGNERA*HERNANDEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
REQUENA*CALLEJON,DIEGO PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
ROBLEDO*AL-LAL,JOSE PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

SALAH*HADDU,YAMAL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SALAH*HADDU,YAMAL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
SALAH*HADDU,YAMAL PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000022234501
000022234690
000022239038
000022265570
000022275795
000022275889
000022275950
000022276069
000022287519
000022287667
000022288314
000022290763
000022292765
000022305991
000022313179
000022315992
000022316077
000022316108
000022316224
000022323537
000022323798
000022326893
000022327625
000022328984
000022331702
000022331849
000022341335
000022341582
000022341704
000022341840
000022350523
000022353108
000022362141
000022363990
000022413145
000022415167
000022416423
000022420028
000022424892
000022425487
000022436072
000022436137
000022439592
000022443617
000022461089
000022461129
000022461256



